Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
1
RPC-.E/E30/WU/BP-...
time relays
Output circuit - contact data
Number and type of contacts
Contact material
Max. switching voltage

(cross-recessed
or slotted head).
Examples of ordering codes »:
RPC-1E-UNI 	 time relay RPC-1E-UNI, single-function (relay perform function E), cover - modular,
width 17,5 mm, one changeover contact, contact material AgSnO2, rated input voltage
12...240 V AC/DC AC: 50/60 Hz
RPC-2E30-UNI-01	 time relay RPC-2E30-UNI-01, single-function (relay perform function E30), cover -
modular, width 17,5 mm, two changeover contacts, contact material AgNi, rated input
voltage 12...240 V AC/DC AC: 50/60 Hz
Ordering codes
Type Number and type
of contacts
Rated input voltage
P CR
Number and type of contacts
1 - 1 CO
2 - 2 CO
Time functions
performed
Time functions performed
E	 - relay performing a function E
E30	- relay performing a function E30
WU	 - relay performing a function Wu
BP	 - relay performing a function Bp
Rated input voltage
UNI - 12...240 V AC/DC AC: 50/60 Hz
» Ordering codes RPC-.E/E30/WU/BP-UNI are specified in Table 1, ”Time relay code” column.
N IU
Table of codes Table 1
with 1 CO contact
RPC-1E-UNI
–
–
RPC-1WU-UNI
RPC-1BP-UNI
Time relay code Rated input voltage
with 2 CO contacts
RPC-2E-UNI
RPC-2E30-UNI
RPC-2E30-UNI-01
RPC-2WU-UNI
RPC-2BP-UNI
12...240 V AC/DC AC: 50/60 Hz
Recognitions,
certifications
CE, cULus, UKCA
CE, UKCA
CE, cULus, UKCA
Contact material
Contact material
without marks - AgSnO2
01 - AgNi
0
1